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S R NO COVER NO

1 KAF-30467-3-0

2 KAF-30536-1-0

3 KAF-30307-2-0

4 KAF-30109-2-0

5 KAF-30564-4-0

6 KN-30217-2-O

7 KAF-30417-1-0

8 KAF-30521-4-0

I KAF-30434-4-0

10 KAF-30504-3-0

11 KAF-30433-3-0

12 KAF-30511-1-0

13 KAF-30578-2-0

14 K4F,30465-3-0

1 5 KAF-30'195-4-0

16 KAF-30347-3-0

17 KAF-30480-2-0

18 KAF-30209-2-0

19 KAF-30494-5-0

20 KAF-30029-2.0

21 KAF-30222-4-O

22 KAF-30326-2-0

KARNATAKA STATE HAJ COMMITTEE

LIST OF QURRAH PROVISIONAL COVERS
HAJ 1436 (H) -  2015

STATE: KARNATAKA DISTRICT: NORTH KANNADA

NAME oF THE ptLGRtM PRloRlrY DATE TIME

FIAROON RASHEED ABDTJL
F]I\SAN JUKAKU, S/oABDUL 1 2015-M.-02 18:51:29
F|ASAN JUKAKU

ERFA IAIIMED , S/o FIASAN
AI.IMED

ISIMAIL MULLA S/o IVDHMED
SHAI1EEF: SAHEB

ISIVIAIL ABDUL RMAK SHAIKII,
S/o ABDUL RAZAK SI-IAIKH

MItAMI I/lO HAfiih4E D AS HRAF
ALI , S/o MOMfuMED SAYEED
AKRAMI

IBRAHIM ADAM , Sio ADAM
I-ItJMI]ARKATT

NOOR tvlOMMn/lAD K|{AN, S/o
IVIOHAIVIT/IAD UNAR KHAN

N{O I.IAMMED AL.I RUKNUDDIN,
S/o ZAlNUL. ABIDEEN SHIPAI

I\4OFIAMED SADIK IVAMDU
JOUPA, S/o SIDDI NIOFT/cMED

IVIO MMMED MUNEER AKRANiII,
S/o ABDUL KPDER

FAIZAI1AIIIVIAD KAKAR, S/O
C'AIBUSA}{EB

DAIVUDI T/IOIIAMED ILYAS, S/o
DAilIUDIAADUL RMIVIAN

S}{ABBAR DURGA, S/o
r\nOHAMED ALI DURGA

IUOHIDD IN MKHWA AIIN/AR,
S/oABUBMAR

I4OI"IAI\iIMED RAFIQ
IIOIjAMMED GIIORI
BASARIKATTI, S/o MO Hnrl/MED
Gt-tot{ BASIilKATII

MUDASIR AHMED , Slo
[/IOII,AMEI) FAROOQUE SHAIKH

ABRAIIUL |-|AQUE , S/o l'tASSAll|
MULLA

ABUN,fuSAR FAjZIABDUL
SHUKUR HAFEEZ S/OABDUL
SHt,lKUR I-|/\FEEZ

ABDUL HAKIM RUKNUDDIN
MWAB, S/o IIUSSAIN MWAB

NAA}INIAD KAS IM GAJ IPU R, S/O
PEERSPA GAJIPUR

I\4O HAMMED HANIF ABIVIAMMED
GAltvlA S/o ABUTUAMMED
ALISAB GAIIVIA

ABDUL JABBAR I-TP€AN SAB ,
S/o HASAN SAB

\ ) . l A

MOBILE NO

9448609550

9886444093

8123288223

9986607191

9880893434

9448906468

9886643048

9886057 1 79

8123/86474

8762941041

9900424267

8095778754

98861 07080

9901436955

9448491314

9880361 552

9740774667

9480068109

9901637476

9986458703

9483440033

9844165427

990041 501 3

9845300976

BANK
REFERENCE NO,

23

24

IVOI'|,AMED NAYEEMABDUR
KN-3042?--4-0 RAlllM SHIROOR , S/o ABDUR

RAHIM HAYAT

^ ^ SHA'UOON MSSAN KHAN, S/O
^'F\r--ruccz-z-u TASSAN KI{,AN ADAM K}IAN

2 2015-04-02 18:51:29

3 2015-04-02 '18:5'l:29

4 2015-04-02 18:5'1:29

5 2015-04-02 18:51:29

6 2015-u-02 18:51:29

7 2015-C '-02 '18:51:29

8 2015-04-02 '18:51 :29

I 2015-04-02 18:51:29

10 2015-04-02 18:51:29

11 2015-C/.02 18:51:29

12 2015-04-02 18:51.29

13 2015-04-02 18:51:29

14 2015-04-02 18:51:29

15 2015-04-02 18:51:29

16 2015-04-02 18.51:29

17 2015-04-02 18:51.29

18 2015-M'02 18:51:29

19 2015..04-02 18:51:29

20 2015-04-02 18:51:29

21 2015-04-02 18:51.29

22 2015-04-02 18:51:29

23 2015-04-02 18:51:29

24 2015-04-02 18:51:29

'Tbtal pilgrim in above Covers :- 65

S I G N :

NAME

DESIG

SIGN:

MME:

DESIG :

KARNATAKA STATE HAJ COMMITTEE

SIGN:

MME:

DESIG :

4H,r

41212015 6:53 PMI  o f3


